Pruntsev Serhii Yevheniiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position State Enterprise Ukrliktravy, Head
Date of dismissal Nov. 1, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2902
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2902
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d31da3a8-59bf-4709-957f-0c281c3fc3ad

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pruntseva Yanina Mykolaivna wife
Production Association Mechanical Workshops
LLC , Beneficial owner

Pruntseva Mariia Serhiivna daughter
Pruntsev Mykhailo Serhiiovych son
Pruntsev Oleksandr Serhiiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53029
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53029
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19668
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19668
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53030
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53031
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53031
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53031
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53031
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53032
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53032

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2018

AKLIOHEPHE TOBAPNCTBO
OEPXABHA MNMPOAOBOJIbYO-
3EPHOBA KOPIOPALIA
YKPAIHW , 3aCTymnHUK ronosu
MpaBniHHg (candidate)

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
HaykoBo-gocnigHuin Ta
MPOEKTHUN IHCTUTYT
3eMNeyCcTpoto, 3acTyMHUK
dunpekTopa

Hdep>xaBHe MiagnpueEMCTBO
"HaykoBO-g0CNigHNI Ta
MPOEKTHUN IHCTUTYT
3eMseycTpoto”, 3acCTynHUK
OnpekTopa

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"HaykoBo-#ocnigHum Ta
MPOEKTHUN IHCTUTYT
3eMsieycTpoto”, 3acTynHUK
dunpekTopa

8 589,34

8 572,45

27 922,04

27 922,04

26
139,19

26
139,19

33
371,24

33
371,24


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804

2017

2016

JenapTamMeHT 3 NUTaHb 26 267,61
6e3nekn XNUTTERIANBHOCTI,
OXOPOHW HABKOJINLLHbLOI O
NMPUPOAHLOro cepenoBuLLA Ta
arponpoMuncCsIOBOro KOMMekcy
CekpeTapiaTty KabiHeTy
MinicTpis, Mepwmnin 3aCTynHMNKa
anpekTopa [enaptaMeHTy3
nuTaHb 6e3nekn
XKUTTELIANBHOCTI, OXOPOHN
HaBKOJIMLWIHbLOIO NPUPOAHBLOI0
cepenosuula Ta
arponpoMuncCsIOBOro KOMMaekcy
CekpeTapiaTty KabiHeTy
MinicTpiB

Mepwuin 3aCTYNHUK MICbKOI0 4 438,16
roJI0BM 3 NUTaHb AiANbHOCTI
BMKOHABYMX OpraHiB
BacunnbKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagu
(3BiSIBHEHUI 3 Nocaau
15.09.2017), Nepwmnn
3aCTYMHUK gupeKTopa
JenapTamMeHTy3 n1uTaHb
6e3nekn XNUTTERIANBHOCTI,
OXOPOHUN HABKOJINLLIHLOIO
NMPMPOAHLOro cepenoBuLla Ta
arponpoMuUCsIOBOro KOMMAeKCy
CekpeTapiaTty KabiHeTy
MinicTpiB

920,68

2771,05


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239

2016

2016

2015

[

BVMKOHaBYUI KOMITET 4 438,16
BacnnbKiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagn,

nepLnin 3aCTYMHNK

BacnnbKiBCbKOro MiCbKOro

rosloBu

HdenapTaMeHT 3 NUTaHb 4 438,16
6e3nekn XUTTERIANBHOCTI,
OXOPOHN HABKOJINLLIHLOIO
MPUPOLHLOro cepenoBuLLa Ta
arponpoMuUCIOBOro KOMMaeKcy
CekpeTapiaTty KabiHeTy
MiHicTpiB, KanongaT Ha
nocagy ( 8 2017 poui)
Mepworo 3acTynHuKa
avpekTopa JenapTamMeHTys3
nuTaHb 6esnekn
KUTTELIANBHOCTI, OXOPOHMU
HaBKOJIMLWHBLOIO NPUPOLHBLOIro
cepenosuula Ta
arponpoMuUCIOBOro KOMMaeKkcy
CekpeTapiaTy KabiHeTy
MinicTpiB (candidate)

BMKOHABYUN KOMITET 3 038,76
BacunbKiBCbKOI MiCbKOT pagn,

rnepLunin 3aCTYMHUK

BacuibKiBCbKOro MiCbKOro

ronoBsu

2771,05

2771,05

5 795,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019 Deposits — — — —

2019 Cash 127 4 — —
000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — — _

2019 Deposits — — — _

2019 Cash 127 4 — —
000,00 000,00

2019 Other — — — _

2018 Deposits — — — —

2018 Cash — — _ _

2018 Other — — — _

2018 Deposits — — — —

2018 Cash — — — —
2018 Other — — — —
2017 Deposits — — — 5
538,00
2017 Cash — — — —

2017 Other — — _ _


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

723
410,00

723
410,00

723
410,00

1080
032,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

11 453,81

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2139.0 sq.

2139.0 sq.

2139.0 sq.

2139.0 sq.

2139.0 sq.

3499.0 sq.

3499.0 sq.

3499.0 sq.

3499.0 sq.

276.1 sq.
(4)

276.1 sq.
(4)

279.4 sq.
(4)

279.4 sq.
(4)

268.45 sq.
(4)

217.05 sq.
(3)

217.05 sq.
(3)

217.05 sq.
(3)

217.05 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

KIA SPORTAGE 2017

KIA SPORTAGE 2017

KIA SPORTAGE 2017

KIA SPORTAGE 2017

Honda Acord 2010
KIA SPORTAGE 2017

Honda Acord 2010

Honda Acord 2010

Honda Acord 2010

Honda Acord 2010

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_066deecd-1045-4448-9033-ac4af727836b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_172e40c2-4f3a-4607-b678-519bc58627b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_488f0e2d-2eeb-49e9-a653-40bd363442d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bdf3543-9518-4b1d-9088-4843b89ee804
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a60f531-7d2c-49db-a3cb-7b9ade3b778e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ea60265-3db0-4191-8625-20b9902f2239
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_293837dc-cbb8-4332-8388-b9be2473e005
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cf54130f-f1bc-41be-ae4a-f69198edec81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86c02fd6-0ee6-4639-8fd0-5e6fc76668c2

CAREER:

Oct. 13, 2020 — till Nov. 1, 2021 State Enterprise Ukrliktravy,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2902
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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